CSM CALENDAR 2017-18

Nov 5 SALT
5:45-7:30-Visit Jamestown UMC Youth group (MS and HS)

Nov 11 Holiday Market

Nov 12 Sunday Night Youth Group

Nov 15 Small Group Leader Meeting

Nov 19 Covenant Thanksgiving Dinner (No Youth Group)

Nov 26 Sunday Night Youth Group

Dec 3 Sunday Night Youth Group

Dec 10 MS Progressive Dinner (Need host families and those to provide food)
HS Small Group Night (groups choose activity)

Dec 15 Fundraising Monies Application Due

Dec 17 HS Progressive Dinner (Need Host Family and those to provide food)

MS Small Group Night (groups choose activity)

Jan 7 SALT
Sunday Night Youth Group
Jan 14 Confirmation Begins
Sunday Night Youth Group
Jan 21 Sunday Night Youth Group
Jan 24 Small Group Leader Meeting
Jan 28 Small Group Night (groups choose activity)
Feb 2-4 MS/HS Winter Retreat — cost is $230

CSM will partner with other area churches to host a multi-church retreat at the
Valle Crucis Conference Center.

Feb 4 Superbowl Sunday (No Sunday Night Youth Group)
Feb 10 Valentine’s Parents Night Out
Feb 11 Sunday Night Youth Group
Feb 18 Sunday Night Youth Group
Feb 25 Sunday Night Youth Group
Mar 4 SALT
Sunday Night Youth Group
Mar 11 Small Group Night (groups choose activity)
Mar 18 Sunday Night Youth Group
Mar 21 Small Group Leader Meeting
Mar 25 Small Group Night (groups choose activity)
Aprl Easter
Apr 8 Sunday Night Youth Group
Apr 15 Sunday Night Youth Group
April 21 Family Fun Day
Apr 22 Small Group Night (Groups choose activity)
Apr 27-29 Confirmation Retreat
Apr 29 SALT

Sunday Night Youth Group



May 6 Confirmation Sunday
Sunday Night Youth Group (Jamestown Baccalaureate)

May 13 Mother’s Day (No Sunday Night Youth Group)
May 16 Small Group Leader Meeting

May 20 End of Year Activity

Jun 3 Graduate Sunday

Jun 24-Jun 30 MS Mission — Gatlinburg, TN.

Jul 7-10 Faith Friends

Jul 22-29 HS Mission - New York City.
Sep 7-9 HS End of Summer Retreat



